Time of Day Bib#

7:28:14 AM
7:45:44 AM
9:12:48 AM
10:53:39 AM
12:54:26 PM

7:28:17 AM
7:48:30 AM
9:34:25 AM
11:48:55 AM
2:12:02 PM

7:28:18 AM
7:52:37 AM
9:59:55 AM
12:26:56 PM
2:56:10 PM

7:28:16 AM
7:59:29 AM
10:34:03 AM
1:06:28 PM
3:32:26 PM

7:28:17 AM
7:50:06 AM
9:31:03 AM
11:37:53 AM
1:51:31 PM

7:28:16 AM
7:49:33 AM
10:01:45 AM
12:33:02 PM
3:03:02 PM

7:28:19 AM
7:52:46 AM
9:59:56 AM
12:26:59 PM
3:06:00 PM

7:28:19 AM
7:53:48 AM
10:24:08 AM
12:49:58 PM
3:11:50 PM

7:28:19 AM
7:54:42 AM
9:58:26 AM
12:51:08 PM
3:13:09 PM

7:28:16 AM
7:49:02 AM
10:00:24 AM
12:50:07 PM
3:13:55 PM

12
12
12
12
12

Name

John Pless
John Pless
John Pless
John Pless
John Pless

Dave Pettett
Dave Pettett
Dave Pettett
Dave Pettett
Dave Pettett

Dallas Abbott
Dallas Abbott
Dallas Abbott
Dallas Abbott
Dallas Abbott

Megan Sonnenberg
Megan Sonnenberg
Megan Sonnenberg
Megan Sonnenberg
Megan Sonnenberg

William Shell
William Shell
William Shell
William Shell
William Shell

john Jockisch
john Jockisch
john Jockisch
john Jockisch
john Jockisch

Robert Murley
Robert Murley
Robert Murley
Robert Murley
Robert Murley

Joseph Hargis
Joseph Hargis
Joseph Hargis
Joseph Hargis
Joseph Hargis

Michael Giese
Michael Giese
Michael Giese
Michael Giese
Michael Giese

Bradley Bensley
Bradley Bensley
Bradley Bensley
Bradley Bensley
Bradley Bensley

Division

King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge

King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge

King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge

King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

Times

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

0:17:30
1:27:04
1:40:51
2:00:47

0:20:13
1:45:55
2:14:30
2:23:07

0:24:19
2:07:18
2:27:01
2:29:14

0:31:13
2:34:34
2:32:25
2:25:58

0:21:49
1:40:57
2:06:50
2:13:38

0:21:17
2:12:12
2:31:17
2:30:00

0:24:27
2:07:10
2:27:03
2:39:01

0:25:29
2:30:20
2:25:50
2:21:52

0:26:23
2:03:44
2:52:42
2:22:01

0:20:46
2:11:22
2:49:43
2:23:48

5:26:12

6:43:45

7:27:52

8:04:10

6:23:14

7:34:46

7:37:41

7:43:31

7:44:50

7:45:39



7:28:17 AM
7:48:26 AM
9:35:57 AM
12:26:57 PM
3:14:57 PM

7:28:17 AM
7:56:29 AM
10:19:22 AM
12:55:38 PM
3:33:13 PM

7:28:18 AM
7:53:30 AM
10:23:42 AM
1:08:51 PM
3:56:05 PM

7:28:17 AM
7:56:09 AM
10:19:05 AM
1:06:07 PM
4:08:59 PM

7:28:19 AM
7:59:16 AM
10:27:16 AM
1:01:19 PM
4:16:57 PM

7:28:19 AM
7:59:09 AM
10:39:03 AM
1:35:21 PM
4:25:19 PM

7:28:18 AM
7:52:41 AM
10:19:21 AM

7:28:17 AM
7:59:53 AM
10:35:04 AM

7:28:18 AM
7:53:30 AM
10:23:43 AM

14
14
14
14
14

27
27
27
27

0o o 0o

WWWwWww

25
25
25
25

24
24
24

24

1"
1"
1"

13
13
13

17
17
17

Clinton Wombles
Clinton Wombles
Clinton Wombles
Clinton Wombles
Clinton Wombles

Paul Pomeroy
Paul Pomeroy
Paul Pomeroy
Paul Pomeroy
Paul Pomeroy

Michael Cole
Michael Cole
Michael Cole
Michael Cole
Michael Cole

Frederick Vogt
Frederick Vogt
Frederick Vogt
Frederick Vogt
Frederick Vogt

Brian Mitchell
Brian Mitchell
Brian Mitchell
Brian Mitchell
Brian Mitchell

Andrew Embry
Andrew Embry
Andrew Embry
Andrew Embry
Andrew Embry

Christopher Tazelaar
Christopher Tazelaar
Christopher Tazelaar

Frank Szumny
Frank Szumny
Frank Szumny

Cassandra Baier
Cassandra Baier
Cassandra Baier

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive
King Arthur Non Competitive

King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge

King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge
King Arthur Challenge

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

Total Time

Time for 1st Lap
Time for 2nd lap
Time for 3rd Lap
Time for 4th Lap

0:20:09
1:47:31
2:51:00
2:48:00

0:28:12
2:22:53
2:36:16
2:37:35

0:25:12
2:30:12
2:45:09
2:47:14

0:27:52
2:22:56
2:47:02
3:02:52

0:30:57
2:28:00
2:34:03
3:15:38

0:30:50
2:39:54
2:56:18
2:49:58

7:46:40

8:04:56

8:27:47

8:40:42

8:48:38

8:57:00



