Time of Day	Bib#	Name	Division	Times		
7:28:14 AM	12	John Pless	King Arthur Challenge	Total Time		5:26:12
7:45:44 AM	12	John Pless	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 1st Lap	0:17:30	
9:12:48 AM	12	John Pless	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 2nd lap	1:27:04	
10:53:39 AM	12	John Pless	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 3rd Lap	1:40:51	
12:54:26 PM	12	John Pless	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 4th Lap	2:00:47	
7:28:17 AM	6	Dave Pettett	King Arthur Challenge	Total Time		6:43:45
7:48:30 AM	6	Dave Pettett	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 1st Lap	0:20:13	
9:34:25 AM	6	Dave Pettett	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 2nd lap	1:45:55	
11:48:55 AM	6	Dave Pettett	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 3rd Lap	2:14:30	
2:12:02 PM	6	Dave Pettett	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 4th Lap	2:23:07	
7:28:18 AM	45	Dallas Abbott	King Arthur Challenge	Total Time		7:27:52
7:52:37 AM	45	Dallas Abbott	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 1st Lap	0:24:19	1.21.32
9:59:55 AM	45	Dallas Abbott	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 2nd lap	2:07:18	
12:26:56 PM	45	Dallas Abbott	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 3rd Lap	2:27:01	
2:56:10 PM	45	Dallas Abbott	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 4th Lap	2:29:14	
			g 2			
7:28:16 AM	46	Megan Sonnenberg	King Arthur Challenge	Total Time		8:04:10
7:59:29 AM	46	Megan Sonnenberg	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 1st Lap	0:31:13	
10:34:03 AM	46	Megan Sonnenberg	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 2nd lap	2:34:34	
1:06:28 PM	46	Megan Sonnenberg	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 3rd Lap	2:32:25	
3:32:26 PM	46	Megan Sonnenberg	King Arthur Challenge	Time for 4th Lap	2:25:58	
7:28:17 AM	33	William Shell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time		6:23:14
7:50:06 AM	33	William Shell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:21:49	0.23.14
9:31:03 AM	33	William Shell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	1:40:57	
11:37:53 AM	33	William Shell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:06:50	
1:51:31 PM	33	William Shell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	2:13:38	
			g /a. rron. Compounts	· ·····e · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
7:28:16 AM	16	john Jockisch	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time		7:34:46
7:49:33 AM	16	john Jockisch	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:21:17	
10:01:45 AM	16	john Jockisch	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	2:12:12	
12:33:02 PM	16	john Jockisch	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:31:17	
3:03:02 PM	16	john Jockisch	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	2:30:00	
7:28:19 AM	44	Robert Murley	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time	0.04.07	7:37:41
7:52:46 AM	44	Robert Murley	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:24:27	
9:59:56 AM	44	Robert Murley	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	2:07:10	
12:26:59 PM	44	Robert Murley Robert Murley	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lan	2:27:03 2:39:01	
3:06:00 PM	44	LAODELL MINITER	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	Z.J9.U I	
7:28:19 AM	9	Joseph Hargis	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time		7:43:31
7:53:48 AM	9	Joseph Hargis	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:25:29	, . . 1 0.0 i
10:24:08 AM	9	Joseph Hargis	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	2:30:20	
12:49:58 PM	9	Joseph Hargis	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:25:50	
3:11:50 PM	9	Joseph Hargis	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	2:21:52	
		. 5	<u> </u>	•		
7:28:19 AM	5	Michael Giese	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time		7:44:50
7:54:42 AM	5	Michael Giese	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:26:23	
9:58:26 AM	5	Michael Giese	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	2:03:44	
12:51:08 PM	5	Michael Giese	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:52:42	
3:13:09 PM	5	Michael Giese	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	2:22:01	
7.00.40.44	45	D. II. B. '	12: A II N 0 1111	T (IT)		- 45 00
7:28:16 AM	15	Bradley Bensley	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time	0.00.10	7:45:39
7:49:02 AM	15	Bradley Bensley	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:20:46	
10:00:24 AM	15 15	Bradley Bensley	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2rd Lon	2:11:22	
12:50:07 PM	15 15	Bradley Bensley	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:49:43	
3:13:55 PM	15	Bradley Bensley	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	2:23:48	

7:28:17 AM	14	Clinton Wombles	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time		7:46:40
7:48:26 AM	14	Clinton Wombles	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:20:09	
9:35:57 AM	14	Clinton Wombles	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	1:47:31	
12:26:57 PM	14	Clinton Wombles	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:51:00	
3:14:57 PM	14	Clinton Wombles	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	2:48:00	
			3	•		
7:28:17 AM	27	Paul Pomeroy	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time		8:04:56
7:56:29 AM	27	Paul Pomeroy	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:28:12	
10:19:22 AM	27	Paul Pomeroy	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	2:22:53	
12:55:38 PM	27	Paul Pomeroy	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:36:16	
3:33:13 PM	27	Paul Pomeroy	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	2:37:35	
7:28:18 AM	8	Michael Cole	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time		8:27:47
7:53:30 AM	8	Michael Cole	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:25:12	
10:23:42 AM	8	Michael Cole	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	2:30:12	
1:08:51 PM	8	Michael Cole	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:45:09	
3:56:05 PM	8	Michael Cole	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	2:47:14	
7:28:17 AM	3	Frederick Vogt	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time		8:40:42
7:56:09 AM	3	Frederick Vogt	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:27:52	
10:19:05 AM	3	Frederick Vogt	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	2:22:56	
1:06:07 PM	3	Frederick Vogt	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:47:02	
4:08:59 PM	3	Frederick Vogt	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	3:02:52	
7:28:19 AM	25	Brian Mitchell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time		8:48:38
7:59:16 AM	25	Brian Mitchell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:30:57	
10:27:16 AM	25	Brian Mitchell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	2:28:00	
1:01:19 PM	25	Brian Mitchell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:34:03	
4:16:57 PM	25	Brian Mitchell	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	3:15:38	
7.00.40 AM	0.4	Ad	King Andhon Non Connadition	T-4-1 Tim-		0.57.00
7:28:19 AM	24	Andrew Embry	King Arthur Non Competitive	Total Time	0.00.50	8:57:00
7:59:09 AM	24	Andrew Embry	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 1st Lap	0:30:50	
10:39:03 AM	24	Andrew Embry	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 2nd lap	2:39:54	
1:35:21 PM	24	Andrew Embry	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 3rd Lap	2:56:18	
4:25:19 PM	24	Andrew Embry	King Arthur Non Competitive	Time for 4th Lap	2:49:58	
7:28:18 AM	11	Christopher Tazelaar	King Arthur Non Competitive			
7:52:41 AM	11	Christopher Tazelaar	•			
10:19:21 AM	11	- 1	King Arthur Non Competitive			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	g			
7:28:17 AM	13	Frank Szumny	King Arthur Challenge			
7:59:53 AM	13	Frank Szumny	King Arthur Challenge			
10:35:04 AM	13	Frank Szumny	King Arthur Challenge			
			3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
7:28:18 AM	17	Cassandra Baier	King Arthur Challenge			
7:53:30 AM	17	Cassandra Baier	King Arthur Challenge			
10:23:43 AM	17	Cassandra Baier	King Arthur Challenge			
			3			